
COMMISSIONERS COURT OF BRAZORIA
COUNTY

ORDER NO. H.29. 3/25/2025

Renew ITB #21-12 Plumbing Supplies

Approval to renew “ITB #21-12 Plumbing Supplies” with the following vendors per the terms,
conditions and pricing of the current contract, for the fifth (5) year of a five (5) year contract which is
set to expire on April 30, 2025.

The renewal term shall be May 1, 2025 to April 30, 2025

Mark’s Plumbing Part of Fort Worth, TX
O’Day Rental & Supply Inc. of Pearland, TX
US Wholesale Products of San Antonio

Further, expenditures will be funded by departments’ current fiscal year budget.

Brazoria County Printed on 3/26/2025Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™


